cIN [

L63090WB1922PLC004577

Sum of unpaid and unclaimed dividend

Sum of matured deposit

Sum of matured debentures

Sum of application money due for refund

Sale proceeds for fractional shares

— 1
— 1
— 1
— 1

MCLEOD & COMPANY LIMITED

Sum of interest on matured debentures

Sum of interest on matured deposit

Sum of interest on application money due for refund

Redemption amount of Preference Shares

Investor First Name nvestor Middle Nam

INDIRA

BISWANATH

DAUDAYAL

MAHABIR PRASAD
KANGALI CHARAN
KALLY DASS
SHIB CHARAN
FUL KUMARI
SITA RAM
MADAN CHAND
MAHENDRA KUMAR
SURATH CHANDRA
JAMUNA DHAR
RAM NIWAS
KAMAKHYA LALL
SURAJ RATAN
YEDATOR VISWANATH CHAND
KANHAIYA LALL

A N.
VISHNUPRASAD BALKRISHNARAI
ARCHIBALD BOWMAN
GOPINATH

SANTI

SANTI

RADHA DEVI
CHANDAMONI

JAGDISH NARAYAN
BANMALI DAS
DEOKINANDAN

MANOHAR LALL
KHAGENDRA NATH

Investor Last Name ‘/Husband FirstHusband Midd:r/Husband Last

DEBI

PYNE

HIMATSINGKA

JHUNJHUNWALA

DUTT

DUTT

LAL

DASSEE

KAYAN

DUTT

DUTT

DAS

ROY

KAYAN

CHOWDHURY

BAJORIA

MOHTA

SEKHARIAH

KAPUR C. L

KAPUR

ROY

PANDIT

FAIRFOUL

AUDDY

DEVI

JALAN

JALAN

JALAN

PANDAY

DAMANI

JALAN

GULATI

GULATI

BANERIEE

Address

C/0. MS. GITA BANERIJEE, F.N.2C,
PRASAD BHAWAN, 38/2, MAHIM
HALDER STREET

BANIAPARA LANE, SERAMPORE
8/5, RUPCHAND ROY STREET
43, BANSTOLA STREET

3, CORNWALLIS STREET

C/O.ANZ GRINDLAYA BANK,
6,CHURCH LANE

KHURJA
71, KAILASH BOSE STREET
7, LYONSE RANGE

21, GANGULIPARA LANE

P.0. JALPUKUR, CHAUAK
BOWBAZAR,

1ST FLOOR, 56, CHOWRINGHEE
ROAD

M/S. RAMNARAIN KAYAN & CO. 3,
JAGOMOHAN MULLICK LANE

M/S. RAMNARAIN KAYAN & CO. 3,
JAGOMOHAN MULLICK LANE

188, JAMUNALAL BAJAJ STREET

C/O. PREMRATAN MOHTA &
COMPANY 7, LYONS RANGE
DISTRICT EDUCATIONAL OFFICER
(RETD.) 430, ELEVENTH CROSS
WILSON GARDEN

38/3/1, RAM TANU BOSE LANE
6, CHURCH LANE

C/O BANK OF INDIA LTD, FORT

C/O. THE CHARTERED BANK,

4, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD

58/1, NIRMAL CHANDRA STREET,
P.0. BOWBAZAR

9, ALIPORE ROAD
9, ALIPORE ROAD
9, ALIPORE ROAD
61, HARRISON ROAD

B2/258A, BHADAINI

C/O.KOTHARI & CO. 9, ROYAL
EXCHANGE PLACE

61, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD
E-14GM

46, CHAKRAERE ROAD SOUTH

Country

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

Date of Declaration (DD-MM- YYYY)

State

WEST BENGAL

'WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

UTTAR PRADESH

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

KARNATAKA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

UTTAR PRADESH

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

M. P

WEST BENGAL

District

KOLKATA

HOOGHLY

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KHURJA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

24 PARGANAS

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

BANGALORE

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

MUMBAI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

VARANASI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

REWA

KOLKATA

Pin Code

700026

712201

700007

700007

700006

700001

203131

700006

700001

700045

743247

700016

700007

700007

700007

700001

560 002

700006

700001

400001

700001

700012

700027

700027

700027

700009

221005

700001

700009

999999

700025

9/30/2020 |

Folio Number

000041

000066

000072

000100

000113

000121

000157

000170

000210

000232

000239

000277

000294

000295

000339

000367

000376

000387

000388

000392

000401

000425

000453

000455

000465

000466

000469

000523

000542

000549

000552

DP Id-Client Id-
Investment Type
Account Number
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

No of Shares

10

17

25

10

10

25

10

30

25

10

25

75

50

50

20

258

25

10

Proposed Date of

Amount
transferred transfer to IEPF
(DD-MM-YYYY)
300.00 11/5/2027
600.00 11/5/2027
1020.00 11/5/2027
300.00 11/5/2027
300.00 11/5/2027
300.00 11/5/2027
1500.00 11/5/2027
300.00 11/5/2027
600.00 11/5/2027
300.00 11/5/2027
600.00 11/5/2027
300.00 11/5/2027
60.00 11/5/2027
60.00 11/5/2027
1500.00 11/5/2027
60.00 11/5/2027
600.00 11/5/2027
60.00 11/5/2027
300.00 11/5/2027
1800.00 11/5/2027
1500.00 11/5/2027
600.00 11/5/2027
1500.00 11/5/2027
4500.00 11/5/2027
3000.00 11/5/2027
3000.00 11/5/2027
300.00 11/5/2027
1200.00 11/5/2027
12384.00 11/5/2027
1500.00 11/5/2027
600.00 11/5/2027



BAIINATH

MADHU

BHAGWANDASS

KEDAR

BIRENDRA

PURNA

BANK

RAJ

MANGAL & CO.

HULDIBARI

RAMGOPAL

DULAL

KANORIA

PREM

NAND

SUBRATA

M/s. JAIPUR

PUNAM

PRAFULLA

ANIL

MADAN

LILAWATI

SHAHEEN

LALIT

NARENDRA

SATYA

BENOY

SIBANI

BANK

BISHWANATH

RAKESH

TOLA

BAJARANG

PANNA

UNITED

BANK

VIDYA

SUDAN

NATH

NATH

CHANDRA

OF INDIA

BAHADUR

PRIVATE

JUTE CO.

Co.

KISHORE

TEA

CHAND

CHANDRA

KUMAR

GOPAL

NARAYAN

KUMAR

OF

KUMAR

RAM

PRASAD

BANK

OF

JALAN

CHUNDER

PURANMAL

DUTT

PAUL

DUTT

LTD.

SETH

LTD.

PVT.LTD.

HIMATSINGKA

RATHI

LTD.

BAJORIA

BAJORIA

BAJORIA

BAVEJA

LOHIA

BASU

CO. LTD.

BHATIA

MALLIK

MITRA

KEDIA

BAJORIA

PYNGROPE

BAJAJ

HIMATSINGKA

PAL

BANERIEE

DUTT

BARODA

AGARWALLA

MALANI

JALAN

JALAN

JALAN

OF INDIA

BARODA

AGARWAL

SRI

SHYAMLAL

MR.

LATE

RAMGOPAL

SRI

SRI

N. BAVEJA

BRIJLALL LOHIA

CHANDMULL BHATIA

PARESH CHAN MALLIK

KRISHNA CHA MITRA

JHABARMALL KEDIA

BAJORIA

CHARLES

PYNGROPE

BANARASI LAL BAJAJ

HIMATSINGHA

HARI MOHAN PAL

RAGHU NATH BANERJEE

DUTT

HANUMANBU AGARWALLA

M. L. JALAN
M. L. JALAN
M. L. JALAN

8, DALHOUSI SQUARE EAST

C/0.5.B.CHUNDER & CO. 5,CLIVE
GHAT STREET

4, NARAYAN PRASAD BABU LANE
3, CORNWALLIS STREET

19, MAHARSHI DEVENDRA ROAD

C/O.GRINDLAYS BANK LTD.
6,CHURCH LANE

BURRABAZAR BRANCH,

201, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD
ADARSH VILLA, 602, ADARSH
NAGAR

C/o | P KARNANI, AAKASHDEEP
BLDGS, 5, LOWER ROWDON ST.

HALDIBARI

8/5, RUPCHAND ROY STREET
13, GANGULI LANE

9, BRABOURNE ROAD
3,NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD
3,NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD

3,NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD

P.B.5278 G.P.0. 35,
REST HOUSE GISCENT

112, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE
30/1/1, NILMONY MITER STREET
7, CANNING STREET

7, CANNING STREET
TAMLIPARA, GHUTIA BAZAR
24/B, KUMARTULI STREET
25/A,THEATER ROAD

212, CORNWALLIS STREET

HOSAMNU POHKSEH, P.O.
CHMPLING

C/0.BAJAI COMPANY, 34,
BIDHAN SARANI,

NO. 209, 2ND FLOOR, 15TH "C"
CROSS, 6TH 'C' 2ND STAGE, 2ND
PHASE,MAHALAKSHMIPURAM,
WEST OF CHORD ROAD

LALBAGAN BIDYAPITH,

P.0. CHANDAN NAGAR

25,CHOREBAGAN LANE
3, BIDHAN SARANI
4, BRABOURNE ROAD

14, BHUBAN MOHAN SIRCAR LANE

3, COMMERCIAL BLDG,
23, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD

18, BALLYGUNGE PARK
"SAKET", 14, DOVER PARK

"SAKET", 14, DOVER PARK

H/O. ANNEXE 25/27, NETAJI
SUBHAS ROAD

172, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD

23A, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

RAJASTHAN

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

KARNATAKA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

MEGHALAYA

WEST BENGAL

KARNATAKA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

JAIPUR

KOLKATA

JALPAIGURI

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

BANGALORE

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

HOOGHLY

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

SHILLONG

KOLKATA

BANGALORE

HOOGHLY

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

700001

700001

700007

700006

700007

700001

700001

302004

700020

735122

700007

700007

700001

700001

700001

700001

560001

700007

700006

700001

700001

712103

700005

700017

700006

793006

700006

560086

712136

700007

700006

700001

700007

700001

700019

700019

700019

700001

700007

700001

000559

000561

000572

000575

000597

000598

000604

000605

000610

000613

000614

000618

000620

000630

000631

000633

000634

000635

000636

000638

000640

000642

000643

000647

000649

000651

000653

000658

000660

000663

000667

000669

000670

000671

000672

000673

000674

000682

000683

000690

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

100

10

10

203

25

20

10

13

25

10

33

50

10

875

25

4800.00

300.00

600.00

600.00

420.00

300.00

9744.00

1500.00

60.00

300.00

600.00

420.00

180.00

60.00

60.00

60.00

1200.00

600.00

780.00

1500.00

300.00

300.00

600.00

1980.00

3000.00

600.00

60.00

480.00

60.00

300.00

300.00

42000.00

1500.00

60.00

120.00

120.00

120.00

600.00

40368.00

3000.00

11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027
11/5/2027

11/5/2027



SACHINDRA

STAR

BlLOY

BANK

KANHAIYALAL

HIRONMOYE

BAJORIA FINANCE

KRISHNA

KASHI

PAVAN

ARUN

KANHAIYALAL

DIPALI

CHOWDHURI

TRADING & INVESTN LIMITED

KUMAR

OF

PRIVATE

PRASAD

KUMAR

KUMAR

SAVITA INVESTMENT CO.

RABI

BIRENDRA

RADHA

DILIP

M.

SHASHI

KAMALA

PURSHTTAM

PRATEEK

SULOCHANA

SHANTI

NA

SANKAR

LALL

NATH

KUMAR

R.B.

DEVI

DAS

DEVI

MOYEE

NA

JALAN MR.

INDIA

KAPOOR LATE

DEBI

LTD.

KANORIA

KANORIA

KANORIA

KANORIA

KAPOOR LATE

GHOSH LATE

LTD.

PAL

DUTT HL

KALIPRASAD  JALAN

CL KAPOOR

CL KAPOOR

A.K. GHOSH

DUTT

SEN MANMOTHO NATH SEN

MANNA LATE

SHETH

MALANI

DAGA

TANDAN

RAY

JHUNJHUNWALA

SUSHIL

TAH

NA

KRISHNADHOI MANNA

KUMAR

JHUNJHUNWAL

C/0.CHOWDHURI & CO.
4,BANKSHALL STREET

87, BRABOURNE ROAD

/0. JALAN HOUSE,
1188, CHITTARANJAN AVENUE

70-80,MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD
38/3/1, RAMTANU BOSE LANE
MAHABIRTALA, P.O.CHINSURA

10, CLIVE STREET

26, SANKEY ROAD

26, SANKEY ROAD

26, SANKEY ROAD

26, SANKEY ROAD

38/3/1, RAMTANU BOSE LANE
P40, JADU COLONY, BEHALA

113, PARK STREET, PODDAR POINT
P-22, CIT ROAD SCH IV-M

34-A, COLOOTOLA STREET

96-D, BENIATOLA STREET<

5G, NABAROY LANE (1ST FLOOR),
P.O. ALIPORE

16, LORD SINHA ROAD, 3RD FLOOR

3, COMMERCIAL BLDG,
23, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD
PARIJAT, 10TH FLOOR,

24A, SHAKESPEAR SARANI

57, RANI MANDI

SHREEKUNJ A62,

51, DOBSON ROAD

2/1A, BURDWAN ROAD, BABYLON
APT, 1ST FLOOR

TOWN HALL PARA BURDWAN

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

INDIA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

MAHARASHTRA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

KARNATAKA

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

UTTAR PRADESH

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

WEST BENGAL

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

MUMBAI

KOLKATA

HOOGHLY

KOLKATA

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

BANGALORE

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

KOLKATA

ALLAHABAD

HOWRAH

KOLKATA

BURDWAN

700001

700001

700007

400001

700006

712101

700001

560020

560020

560020

560020

700006

700034

700017

700010

700073

700005

700027

700016

700001

700017

211003

711101

700027

713101

000695

000700

000707

000708

000711

000712

000713

000715

000717

000720

000721

000727

000739

000747

000758

000759

000767

000776

00453A

00674A

00711A

00730A

NA

10525377 IN300327

14302920IN302269

15702048 IN300214

Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend
Amount for unclaimed and
unpaid dividend

Total

10 600.00
170 8160.00
5 300.00
100 4800.00
2 120.00
10 600.00
1 60.00
25 1500.00
100 4800.00
150 7200.00
150 7200.00
30 1800.00
6 360.00
1 60.00
33 1980.00
1 60.00
2 120.00
1 60.00
3 180.00
1 60.00
2 120.00
25 1500.00
5 300.00
25 1500.00
45 2700.00
! 60.00
4041 207096.00

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027

11/5/2027



